BIRMINGHAM CENTRAL SYNAGOGUE & COMMUNITY CENTRE ©97237 03
4 Speedwell Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham B5 7PR
Telephone: 0121 440 4044 office@centralshul.com www.centralshul.com
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TISHRI 5781 - 2020
R’79VN MY NN V1IN mbYann ant

ROSH HASHANAH - MYN YRI

FRIDAY, 18TH SEPTEMBER

SHABBAT, 19TH SEPTEMBER
1sT DAY SERVICE ONE

SHABBAT, 19TH SEPTEMBER
1sT DAY SERVICE TWO

SUNDAY, 20TH SEPTEMBER
2nD DAY SERVICE ONE

SUNDAY, 20TH SEPTEMBER
2np DAY SERVICE TWO

Yom Tov commences, Minchah and Ma’ariv

Shacharit

Keriat HaTorah
Musaph

Service ends 11.00am

Musaph
Service ends 1.00pm

Minchah and Ma'ariv
Candle Lighting and Kiddush

Shacharit

Keriat HaTorah
Shofar

Musaph

Service ends 11.15am

Shofar
Musaph
Service ends 1.30pm

Tashlich
Minchah followed by shiur
Ma’ariv and Yom Tov ends

SHABBAT SHUVAH - 121V Nav

FRIDAY, 25TH SEPTEMBER
SHABBAT, 26TH SEPTEMBER

SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER

Shabbat commences and Minchah

Shacharit
Shabbat ends

Shacharit
Minchah

Current office opening hours (same as Central Deli)
Tuesday 10.00am-2.00pm / Thursday 1.00pm-6.00pm / Friday 9.00am-1.00pm

Members may drop off their machzorim on Friday morning, Erev Yom Tov, between

9.00am and 1.00pm

CEfITRA

n7’a

6.58 pm
8.15 am

11.30am

6.45 pm
8.01 pm

8.15 am

11.45 am

6.45 pm
7.58 pm

6.41 pm

10.00 am
7.44 pm

8.30 am
1.35 pm



