Table of Services

TISHRI 5781 - 2020

זמני התפלות לחודש תשרי שנת תשפ"א

ROSH HASHANAH - ראש השנה

FRIDAY, 18TH SEPTEMBER	Yom Tov commences, Minchah and Ma'ariv	6.58 pm	
SHABBAT, 19TH SEPTEMBER 1ST DAY SERVICE ONE	Shacharit Keriat HaTorah Musaph Service ends 11.00am	8.15 am	
SHABBAT, 19TH SEPTEMBER 1ST DAY SERVICE TWO	Musaph Service ends 1.00pm	11.30am	
	Minchah and Ma'ariv Candle Lighting and Kiddush	6.45 pm 8.01 pm	
SUNDAY, 20TH SEPTEMBER 2ND DAY SERVICE ONE	Shacharit Keriat HaTorah Shofar Musaph Service ends 11.15am	8.15 am	
SUNDAY, 20TH SEPTEMBER 2ND DAY SERVICE TWO	Shofar Musaph Service ends 1.30pm	11.45 am	
	Tashlich Minchah followed by shiur Ma'ariv and Yom Tov ends	6.45 pm 7.58 pm	
SHABBAT SHUVAH – שבת שובה			

FRIDAY, 25TH SEPTEMBER	Shabbat commences and Minchah	6.41 pm
SHABBAT, 26TH SEPTEMBER	Shacharit Shabbat ends	10.00 am 7.44 pm
SUNDAY, 27TH SEPTEMBER	Shacharit Minchah	8.30 am 1.35 pm

Current office opening hours (same as Central Deli) Tuesday 10.00am-2.00pm / Thursday 1.00pm-6.00pm / Friday 9.00am-1.00pm

Members may drop off their machzorim on Friday morning, Erev Yom Tov, between 9.00am and 1.00pm